Drieth 1368 Water Well Survey
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Well Names

DRIETH 4A-6H-1368
DRIETH 4B-6H-1368
DRIETH 4C-6H-1368
Drieth 4D-6H-1368
Drieth 4E-6H-1368
Drieth 4F-6H-1368
Drieth 4G-6H-1368

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

STOCK

STOCK

DOMESTIC

API

05-123-37632
05-123-37614
05-123-37629
05-123-37613
05-123-37620
05-123-37616
05-123-37615

87037
244638
461186
9059405
9065276

96713
135343
227390
5718
72302

DOCHEFF J Laverdure 14463 Cherry St Brighton 80602 80020 3/25/14 No response

REINKING R D inking 18125 CR 3 BERTHOUD 80513 80513- 3/29/13 Does not want sg
LINN PAUL A Gruber Farm 1197 CR 36 BERTHOUD 80513- 80513- 6/2/14 no well postcard|
MINCH DONALD Breakneck Properties PO BOX 894 MEAD 80542 80542 3/12/13 no well spokeon
HODGSON ROBERT L Beck 1234 CR 34.75 BERTHOUD 80513 80110 6/2/14 No response ‘




